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4 Bep

Diagram 1

Mondays Only

454 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 10                                                 505 5P07 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

517 Waterloo 10                                                 Portsmouth Harbour                                          653 1P07 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

Tuesdays to Fridays

711 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          719 5P06 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

All Days

729 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  910 1P06 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

955 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1125 1P15 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1155 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1326 1P20 4Cig 4Bep 8R   

1355 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1525 1P23 4Bep 4Cig 8F   

1555 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1726 1P28 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1750 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1932 1P35 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1955 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 8                                                  2127 1P36 4Cig 4Bep 8R   

2155 Waterloo 8                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2330 1P43 4Bep 4Cig 8F   

2340 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               2348 5P43 4Cig 4Bep 8R   

Fridays Only

2419 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          2427 5P04 4Bep 4Cig 8F   

Mondays to Thursdays

2419 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          2427 5P04 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

Forms Diagram 2

Diagram 2

649 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 10                                                 826 1P02 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

855 Waterloo 10                                                 Portsmouth Harbour                                          1025 1P13 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1055 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1226 1P18 4Cig 4Bep 8R   

1255 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1425 1P21 4Bep 4Cig 8F   

1455 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 7                                                  1626 1P26 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1648 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1819 1P29 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1855 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  2026 1P34 4Cig 4Bep 8R   

2055 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2230 1P41 4Bep 4Cig 8F   

2240 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               2248 5P41 4Cig 4Bep 8R   

Mondays to Thursdays

2455 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          2503 5P10 4Cig 4Bep 8R   

Forms Diagram 3

Diagram 3

530 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  724 2P10 4Bep 4Cig 8F   

755 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          925 1P11 4Cig 4Bep 8R   

Mondays to Thursdays

955 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1126 1P16 4Bep 4Cig 8F   

1155 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1325 1P19 4Cig 4Bep 8R   

Fridays Only

955 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1126 1P16 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1155 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1325 1P19 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

All Days

1355 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1526 1P24 4Bep 4Cig 8F   

1555 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1727 1P27 4Cig 4Bep 8R   

1755 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1926 1P32 4Bep 4Cig 8F   

1955 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2130 1P39 4Cig 4Bep 8R   

2142 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               2150 5P39 4Bep 4Cig 8F   

Forms Diagram 4

Diagram 4

834 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          843 5P10 4Bep 4

855 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1026 1P10 4Bep 4Cig 8F   

1055 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1225 1P17 4Cig 4Bep 8R   

Mondays to Thursdays

1255 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1426 1P22 4Bep 4Cig 8F   

1455 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1625 1P25 4Cig 4Bep 8R   

Fridays Only

1255 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1426 1P22 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1455 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1625 1P25 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  
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1655 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1826 1P30 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1855 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2030 1P37 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

2039 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               2046 5P37 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

2550 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          2558 5P16 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

Forms Diagram 5

Diagram 5

710 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 12                                                 849 1P04 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

944 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1155 1B07 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1202 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1216 5B11 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1239 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1253 5B24 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1300 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 10                                                 1511 1B24 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1525 Waterloo 10                                                 Clapham Yard 10 Shed                                        1541 5Y53 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1758 Clapham Yard 10 Shed                                        Waterloo 7                                                  1807 5P87 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

1825 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2012 2P87 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

2027 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               2036 5P87 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12M  

Forms Diagram 1

4 Cig

Diagram 1

457 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 7                                                  508 5P11 8Cig 8F   

655 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          825 1P09 4Cig 4

855 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1026 1P10 4Bep 4Cig 8R   

1055 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1225 1P17 4Cig 4Bep 8F   

Mondays to Thursdays

1255 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1426 1P22 4Bep 4Cig 8R   

1455 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1625 1P25 4Cig 4Bep 8F   

Fridays Only

1255 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1426 1P22 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1455 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1625 1P25 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

All Days

1655 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1826 1P30 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1855 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2030 1P37 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

2039 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               2046 5P37 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

2550 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          2558 5P16 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

Forms Diagram 2

Diagram 2

710 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 12                                                 849 1P04 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

944 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1155 1B07 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

1202 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1216 5B11 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

1239 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1253 5B24 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

1300 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 10                                                 1511 1B24 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1525 Waterloo 10                                                 Clapham Yard 10 Shed                                        1541 5Y53 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

1758 Clapham Yard 10 Shed                                        Waterloo 7                                                  1807 5P87 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1825 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2012 2P87 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

2027 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               2036 5P87 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

Forms Diagram 3

Diagram 3

Mondays Only

454 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 10                                                 505 5P07 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

517 Waterloo 10                                                 Portsmouth Harbour                                          653 1P07 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

Tuesdays to Fridays

711 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          719 5P06 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

All Days

729 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  910 1P06 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

955 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1125 1P15 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

1213 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 10                                                 1356 2P60 4Cig 4

1418 Waterloo 10                                                 Portsmouth Harbour                                          1643 2P63 4Cig 4

Mondays to Thursdays

1655 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1826 1P30 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

1855 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2030 1P37 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

2039 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton                                                     2046 5P37 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  
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2550 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          2558 5P16 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

Fridays Only

1706 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 10                                                 1856 2P90 8Cig 8F   

1918 Waterloo 10                                                 Portsmouth Harbour                                          2141 2P97 8Cig 8R   

2306 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Woking                                                      2428 2P26 4Cig 4

2435 Woking                                                      Wimbledon Park Depot                                        2453 5L20 4Vep 4Cig 8R   

Forms Diagram 4

Diagram 4

710 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 12                                                 849 1P04 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

944 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1155 1B07 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1202 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1216 5B11 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1239 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1253 5B24 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1300 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 10                                                 1511 1B24 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

1525 Waterloo 10                                                 Clapham Yard 10 Shed                                        1541 5Y53 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1758 Clapham Yard 10 Shed                                        Waterloo 7                                                  1807 5P87 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

1825 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2012 2P87 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

2027 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               2036 5P87 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

Forms Diagram 5

Diagram 5

Mondays Only

454 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 10                                                 505 5P07 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

517 Waterloo 10                                                 Portsmouth Harbour                                          653 1P07 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

Tuesdays to Fridays

711 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          719 5P06 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

All Days

729 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  910 1P06 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

955 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1125 1P15 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1155 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1326 1P20 4Cig 4Bep 8F   

1355 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1525 1P23 4Bep 4Cig 8R   

1555 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1726 1P28 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

1750 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1932 1P35 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1955 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 8                                                  2127 1P36 4Cig 4Bep 8F   

2155 Waterloo 8                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2330 1P43 4Bep 4Cig 8R   

2340 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               2348 5P43 4Cig 4Bep 8F   

Fridays Only

2419 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          2427 5P04 4Bep 4Cig 8R   

Mondays to Thursdays

2419 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          2427 5P04 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

Forms Diagram 6

Diagram 6

649 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 10                                                 826 1P02 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

855 Waterloo 10                                                 Portsmouth Harbour                                          1025 1P13 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1055 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1226 1P18 4Cig 4Bep 8F   

1255 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1425 1P21 4Bep 4Cig 8R   

1455 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 7                                                  1626 1P26 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

1648 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1819 1P29 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1855 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  2026 1P34 4Cig 4Bep 8F   

2055 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2230 1P41 4Bep 4Cig 8R   

2240 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               2248 5P41 4Cig 4Bep 8F   

Mondays to Thursdays

2455 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          2503 5P10 4Cig 4Bep 8F   

Forms Diagram 7

Diagram 7

530 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  724 2P10 4Bep 4Cig 8R   

755 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          925 1P11 4Cig 4Bep 8F   

Mondays to Thursdays

955 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1126 1P16 4Bep 4Cig 8R   

1155 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1325 1P19 4Cig 4Bep 8F   

Fridays Only

955 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1126 1P16 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1155 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1325 1P19 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  
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1355 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1526 1P24 4Bep 4Cig 8R   

1555 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1727 1P27 4Cig 4Bep 8F   

1755 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1926 1P32 4Bep 4Cig 8R   

1955 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2130 1P39 4Cig 4Bep 8F   

2142 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               2150 5P39 4Bep 4Cig 8R   

Diagram 8

Mondays to Thursdays

300 Fratton Depot                                               Fratton Depot                                               1700 CLEAN 4Cig 4

2540 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          2548 5P14 4Cig 4Vep 8F   

Fridays Only

926 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          937 5P14 4Cig 4

955 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1126 1P16 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

1155 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1325 1P19 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1337 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               1345 5P19 4Cig 4

Forms Diagram 9

Diagram 9

628 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  806 1P00 8Vep 4Cig 12R  

825 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1009 2P25 4Cig 8Vep 12F  

1036 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 7                                                  1254 2P52 4Cig 4

1325 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1509 2P55 4Cig 4

1555 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 9                                                  1726 1P28 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1750 Waterloo 9                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1932 1P35 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

2002 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               2010 5P35 4Cig 4

Mondays to Thursdays

2419 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          2427 5P04 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

Forms Diagram 10

Diagram 10

649 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 10                                                 826 1P02 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

855 Waterloo 10                                                 Portsmouth Harbour                                          1025 1P13 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

1113 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 10                                                 1256 2P54 4Cig 4

1318 Waterloo 10                                                 Portsmouth Harbour                                          1544 2P57 4Cig 4

1706 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 10                                                 1856 2P90 8Cig 8R   

1918 Waterloo 10                                                 Portsmouth Harbour                                          2141 2P97 8Cig 8F   

Mondays to Thursdays

2306 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Woking                                                      2428 2P26 8Cig 8R   

2437 Woking                                                      East End Siding 1                                           2439      4Cig 4

Fridays Only

2327 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               2336 5P07 4Vep 4Cig 8R   

Forms Diagram 11

Diagram 11

338 East End Siding 1                                           Woking                                                      340      8Cig 8R   

340 Woking                                                      Guildford                                                   348 5P01 8Cig 8R   

400 Guildford                                                   Waterloo 8                                                  500 2P04 4Cig 4

620 Waterloo 8                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          849 2P15 8Cig 8R   

913 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 7                                                  1058 2P42 8Cig 8F   

1125 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1309 2P43 8Cig 8R   

1316 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               1324 5P43 8Cig 8F   

1444 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          1452 5P78 8Cig 8R   

1506 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 6                                                  1656 2P78 8Cig 8F   

1712 Waterloo 6                                                  Woking                                                      1756 2L35 8Cig 8R   

1800 Woking                                                      East End Siding 2                                           1802      8Cig 8F   

1956 East End Siding 2                                           Woking                                                      1958      8Cig 8R   

2006 Woking                                                      Wimbledon Park Depot                                        2026 5L18 8Cig 8F   

Diagram 12 - Unit 7351

457 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 7                                                  508 5P11 8Cig 8R   

518 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          732 2P11 4Cig 4

752 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 16                                                 944 2P36 4Cig 4

1000 Waterloo 16                                                 Reading                                                     1109 2C23 4Cig 4
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1130 Reading                                                     Waterloo 20                                                 1241 2C34 4Cig 4

1300 Waterloo 20                                                 Reading                                                     1409 2C35 4Cig 4

1430 Reading                                                     Waterloo 19                                                 1541 2C46 4Cig 4

1600 Waterloo 19                                                 Reading                                                     1711 2C47 2Hap 4Cig 6R   

1730 Reading                                                     Waterloo 20                                                 1842 2C62 4Cig 2Hap 6F   

1900 Waterloo 20                                                 Reading                                                     2009 2C63 2Hap 4Cig 6R   

2030 Reading                                                     Waterloo 20                                                 2141 2C74 4Cig 4

2147 Waterloo 20                                                 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        2207 5Y80 4Cig 4

Forms Diagram 12

Diagram 13A

524 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 9                                                  535 5P13 8Cig 4Vep 12F  

550 Waterloo 9                                                  Guildford                                                   645 2P13 4Vep 8Cig 12R  

700 Guildford                                                   Aldershot                                                   715 2N10 8Cig 8F   

720 Aldershot                                                   Waterloo 19                                                 843 2N10 8Cig 8R   

854 Waterloo 19                                                 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        920 5Y18 8Cig 8F   

Diagram 13B

1156 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 7                                                  1207 5P49 4Cig 4

1225 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1409 2P49 4Cig 4

1455 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 7                                                  1626 1P26 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12R  

1648 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1819 1P29 4Cig 4Bep 4Cig 12F  

1936 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 14                                                 2154 2P08 4Cig 4

2203 Waterloo 14                                                 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        2215 5Y82 4Cig 4

Diagram 14A

524 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 9                                                  535 5P13 8Cig 4Vep 12M  

550 Waterloo 9                                                  Guildford                                                   645 2P13 4Vep 8Cig 12M  

700 Guildford                                                   Aldershot                                                   715 2N10 8Cig 8R   

720 Aldershot                                                   Waterloo 19                                                 843 2N10 8Cig 8F   

854 Waterloo 19                                                 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        920 5Y18 8Cig 8R   

Diagram 14B

1310 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 13                                                 1321 5N37 4Vep 2Hap 4Cig 10R  

1330 Waterloo 13                                                 Guildford                                                   1506 2N37 4Cig 4

1533 Guildford                                                   Ascot                                                       1623 2N56 4Cig 4

1650 Ascot                                                       Guildford                                                   1736 2N47 4Cig 4

1803 Guildford                                                   Ascot                                                       1853 2N66 4Cig 4

1918 Ascot                                                       Guildford                                                   2006 2N61 4Cig 4

2033 Guildford                                                   Ascot                                                       2123 2N76 4Cig 4

2148 Ascot                                                       Guildford                                                   2236 2N71 4Cig 4

2242 Guildford                                                   Up Carriage Siding                                          2245      4Cig 4

2250 Up Carriage Siding                                          Guildford                                                   2253      4Cig 2Hap 6F   

2303 Guildford                                                   Aldershot                                                   2319 2N86 4Cig 2Hap 6F   

2321 Aldershot                                                   Farnham                                                     2326 5N01 4Cig 2Hap 6F   

2326 Farnham                                                     Farnham Shed No 5                                           2326 5N01 4Cig 2Hap 6F   

Forms Diagram 15

Diagram 15

624 Farnham Shed No 5                                           Farnham                                                     627 5A03 2Hap 8Cig 10M  

631 Farnham                                                     Alton                                                       642 5A03 8Cig 2Hap 10M  

658 Alton                                                       Waterloo 14                                                 756 2A06 2Hap 8Cig 10M  

807 Waterloo 14                                                 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        823 5Y03 8Cig 2Hap 10M  

1711 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        Waterloo 10                                                 1720 5P33 12Cig 12R  

1732 Waterloo 10                                                 Portsmouth Harbour                                          1916 1P33 12Cig 12F  

1927 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               1937 5P33 12Cig 12R  

2033 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          2041 5P38 8Cig 8F   

2053 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 8                                                  2226 1P38 8Cig 8R   

2236 Waterloo 8                                                  Wimbledon Park Depot                                        2248 5Y88 8Cig 8F   

Diagram 16A

627 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 16                                                 638 5C09 4Cig 4

652 Waterloo 16                                                 Reading                                                     806 2C09 4Cig 4
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830 Reading                                                     Waterloo 20                                                 942 2C22 4Vep 4Cig 8R   

952 Waterloo 20                                                 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        1012 5Y38 4Cig 4Vep 8F   

Diagram 16B

1340 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 7                                                  1352 5P61 4Cig 4

1425 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1609 2P61 4Cig 4

Mondays to Thursdays

1706 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 10                                                 1856 2P90 8Cig 8F   

1918 Waterloo 10                                                 Portsmouth Harbour                                          2141 2P97 8Cig 8R   

2306 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Woking                                                      2428 2P26 8Cig 8F   

2435 Woking                                                      Wimbledon Park Depot                                        2453 5L20 8Cig 8R   

Fridays Only
1636 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 7                                                  1854 2P88 8Cig 8R   

1925 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2111 2P95 8Cig 8F   

2128 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 8                                                  2314 2P16 8Cig 8R   

2332 Waterloo 8                                                  Wimbledon Park Depot                                        2346 5Y90 8Cig 8F   

Diagram 17

639 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Aldershot                                                   712 5A05 8Cig 4Vep 12F  

742 Aldershot                                                   Waterloo 21                                                 857 2N12 8Cig 8R   

907 Waterloo 21                                                 Clapham Yard 44 Road                                        925 5Y23 8Cig 8F   

1726 Clapham Yard 44 Road                                        Waterloo 10                                                 1735 5A61 8Cig 8R   

1746 Waterloo 10                                                 Farnham                                                     1850 2A61 8Cig 8F   

1852 Farnham                                                     Farnham Shed No 5                                           1855 5A61 8Cig 8F   

Forms Diagram 18

Diagram 18

624 Farnham Shed No 5                                           Farnham                                                     627 5A03 2Hap 8Cig 10R  

631 Farnham                                                     Alton                                                       642 5A03 8Cig 2Hap 10F  

658 Alton                                                       Waterloo 14                                                 756 2A06 2Hap 8Cig 10R  

807 Waterloo 14                                                 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        823 5Y03 8Cig 2Hap 10F  

1711 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        Waterloo 10                                                 1720 5P33 12Cig 12M  

1732 Waterloo 10                                                 Portsmouth Harbour                                          1916 1P33 12Cig 12M  

1927 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               1937 5P33 12Cig 12M  

2033 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          2041 5P38 8Cig 8R   

2053 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 8                                                  2226 1P38 8Cig 8F   

2236 Waterloo 8                                                  Wimbledon Park Depot                                        2248 5Y88 8Cig 8R   

Diagram 19

639 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Aldershot                                                   712 5A05 8Cig 4Vep 12M  

742 Aldershot                                                   Waterloo 21                                                 857 2N12 8Cig 8F   

907 Waterloo 21                                                 Clapham Yard 44 Road                                        925 5Y23 8Cig 8R   

1726 Clapham Yard 44 Road                                        Waterloo 10                                                 1735 5A61 8Cig 8F   

1746 Waterloo 10                                                 Farnham                                                     1850 2A61 8Cig 8R   

1852 Farnham                                                     Farnham Shed No 5                                           1855 5A61 8Cig 8R   

2301 Farnham Shed No 5                                           Farnham                                                     2304 5A80 4Cig 4

2306 Farnham                                                     Woking                                                      2329 2A80 4Cig 4

2336 Woking                                                      East End Siding 1                                           2338      4Vep 4Cig 8R   

Forms Diagram 20

Diagram 20

550 East End Siding 1                                           Haslemere                                                   615 5P29 4Cig 4Vep 8F   

644 Haslemere                                                   Waterloo 7                                                  739 2P22 4Vep 4Cig 8R   

746 Waterloo 7                                                  Woking                                                      822 5L13 4Cig 4Vep 8F   

828 Woking                                                      Waterloo 16                                                 908 2L16 4Vep 4Cig 8R   

917 Waterloo 16                                                 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        938 5Y30 4Cig 4Vep 8F   

1711 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        Waterloo 10                                                 1720 5P33 12Cig 12F  

1732 Waterloo 10                                                 Portsmouth Harbour                                          1916 1P33 12Cig 12R  

1927 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               1937 5P33 12Cig 12F  

2130 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth & Southsea DCS                                   2135 5P00 8Cig 8F   

Forms Diagram 21

Diagram 21

803 Portsmouth & Southsea DCS                                   Portsmouth Harbour                                          811 5P08 8Cig 8F   
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822 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 7                                                  958 1P08 8Cig 8R   

1025 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1209 2P37 8Cig 8F   

1313 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 7                                                  1458 2P66 4Cig 4

1525 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1713 2P67 8Cig 8R   

1727 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 8                                                  1954 2P94 4Cig 4

2018 Waterloo 8                                                  Guildford                                                   2112 2P03 4Cig 4

2119 Guildford                                                   Guildford                                                   2122      4Cig 4

2130 Guildford                                                   Waterloo 10                                                 2224 2P12 4Cig 4

2248 Waterloo 10                                                 Guildford                                                   2343 2P19 4Cig 4

2350 Guildford                                                   Guildford                                                   2355      4Cig 4

2505 Guildford                                                   Woking                                                      2513 2P00 4Cig 4

2514 Woking                                                      Woking                                                      2516      4Cig 4

Forms Diagram 22

Diagram 22

Tuesdays to Fridays

120 Woking                                                      Petersfield                                                 207 2P03 4Cig 4

Mondays Only

130 Guildford                                                   Petersfield                                                 207 2P03 4Cig 4

All Days

215 Petersfield                                                 Woking                                                      329 2Y60 4Cig 4

330 Woking                                                      East End Siding 1                                           332      4Cig 4

338 East End Siding 1                                           Woking                                                      340      8Cig 8F   

340 Woking                                                      Guildford                                                   348 5P01 8Cig 8F   

444 Guildford                                                   Waterloo 8                                                  547 2F02 4Cig 4

620 Waterloo 8                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          849 2P15 8Cig 8F   

913 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 7                                                  1058 2P42 8Cig 8R   

1125 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1309 2P43 8Cig 8F   

1316 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               1324 5P43 8Cig 8R   

1444 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          1452 5P78 8Cig 8F   

1506 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 6                                                  1656 2P78 8Cig 8R   

1712 Waterloo 6                                                  Woking                                                      1756 2L35 8Cig 8F   

1800 Woking                                                      East End Siding 2                                           1802      8Cig 8R   

1956 East End Siding 2                                           Woking                                                      1958      8Cig 8F   

2006 Woking                                                      Wimbledon Park Depot                                        2026 5L18 8Cig 8R   

Diagram 23B

1352 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 14                                                 1403 5B23 8Cig 8F   

1444 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1659 1B23 8Cig 8R   

1702 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1704      8Cig 8R   

1745 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1747      8Cig 8F   

1800 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 2013 1B34 8Cig 8F   

2025 Waterloo 14                                                 Clapham Yard 45 Road                                        2041 5Y69 8Cig 8R   

Forms Diagram 24

Diagram 24

556 Clapham Yard 45 Road                                        Waterloo 17                                                 604 5C05 8Cig 8F   

618 Waterloo 17                                                 Staines                                                     645 2C05 8Cig 8R   

651 Staines                                                     Guildford                                                   806 2N07 4Cig 4

833 Guildford                                                   Ascot                                                       923 2N24 4Cig 4

948 Ascot                                                       Guildford                                                   1036 2N19 4Cig 4

1103 Guildford                                                   Ascot                                                       1153 2N34 4Cig 4

1218 Ascot                                                       Guildford                                                   1306 2N29 4Cig 4

1333 Guildford                                                   Ascot                                                       1423 2N44 4Cig 4

1448 Ascot                                                       Guildford                                                   1536 2N39 4Cig 4

1604 Guildford                                                   Ascot                                                       1653 2N58 4Cig 4

1720 Ascot                                                       Guildford                                                   1806 2N49 4Cig 4

1833 Guildford                                                   Ascot                                                       1923 2N68 4Cig 4

1948 Ascot                                                       Guildford                                                   2036 2N63 4Cig 4

2103 Guildford                                                   Ascot                                                       2153 2N78 4Cig 4

2218 Ascot                                                       Guildford                                                   2306 2N73 4Cig 4

2312 Guildford                                                   Farnham                                                     2332 5Y86 4Cig 4

2332 Farnham                                                     Farnham Shed No 4                                           2335 5Y86 4Cig 4
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Forms Diagram 25A

Diagram 25A

718 Farnham Shed No 4                                           Farnham                                                     721 5A08 8Vep 4Cig 12R  

725 Farnham                                                     Waterloo 11                                                 828 2A08 8Vep 4Cig 12R  

844 Waterloo 11                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1055 1B05 4Cig 8Vep 12F  

1058 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1100      4Cig 8Vep 12F  

1155 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1157      8Vep 4Cig 12R  

1200 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1411 1B22 8Vep 4Cig 12R  

1436 Waterloo 12                                                 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        1454 5Y68 4Cig 8Vep 12F  

Diagram 25B

1716 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 6                                                  1732 5P81 4Cig 4Vep 8F   

1740 Waterloo 6                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1927 2P81 4Vep 4Cig 8R   

2006 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 10                                                 2156 2P10 4Cig 4Vep 8F   

2218 Waterloo 10                                                 Guildford                                                   2312 2P15 4Cig 4

2342 Guildford                                                   Woking                                                      2350 5P10 2Hap 4Vep 4Cig 10R  

2353 Woking                                                      East End Siding 2                                           2355 5P10 2Hap 4Vep 4Cig 10R  

Forms Diagram 26A

Diagram 26A

642 East End Siding 2                                           Woking                                                      644      4Cig 4Vep 2Hap 10F  

645 Woking                                                      Alton                                                       722 2A03 4Cig 4Vep 2Hap 10F  

755 Alton                                                       Waterloo 11                                                 857 2A16 2Hap 4Vep 4Cig 10R  

909 Waterloo 11                                                 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        934 5Y25 4Cig 4Vep 2Hap 10F  

Diagram 26B

1352 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 14                                                 1403 5B23 8Cig 8R   

1444 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1659 1B23 8Cig 8F   

1702 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1704      8Cig 8F   

1745 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1747      8Cig 8R   

1800 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 2013 1B34 8Cig 8R   

2025 Waterloo 14                                                 Clapham Yard 45 Road                                        2041 5Y69 8Cig 8F   

Forms Diagram 27A

Diagram 27A

556 Clapham Yard 45 Road                                        Waterloo 17                                                 604 5C05 8Cig 8R   

618 Waterloo 17                                                 Staines                                                     645 2C05 8Cig 8F   

647 Staines                                                     Reading                                                     730 2C05 4Cig 4

800 Reading                                                     Waterloo 17                                                 906 1C94 8Cig 8R   

918 Waterloo 17                                                 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        938 5Y28 8Cig 8F   

Diagram 27B

1425 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Guildford                                                   1503 5P25 8Cig 8F   

1530 Guildford                                                   Waterloo 6                                                  1624 2P74 8Cig 8R   

1652 Waterloo 6                                                  Farnham                                                     1757 2A51 8Cig 8F   

1759 Farnham                                                     Farnham Shed No 2                                           1802 5A51 8Cig 8F   

Forms Diagram 28A

Diagram 28A

545 Farnham Shed No 2                                           Farnham                                                     549 5N02 2Hap 8Cig 10R  

549 Farnham                                                     Aldershot                                                   554 5N02 2Hap 8Cig 10R  

557 Aldershot                                                   Aldershot                                                   600      2Hap 8Cig 10R  

626 Aldershot                                                   Ascot                                                       654 2N04 4Cig 4

718 Ascot                                                       Reading                                                     748 2C07 4Cig 4

800 Reading                                                     Waterloo 17                                                 906 1C94 8Cig 8F   

918 Waterloo 17                                                 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        938 5Y28 8Cig 8R   

Diagram 28B

1425 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Guildford                                                   1503 5P25 8Cig 8R   

1530 Guildford                                                   Waterloo 6                                                  1624 2P74 8Cig 8F   

1652 Waterloo 6                                                  Farnham                                                     1757 2A51 8Cig 8R   

1759 Farnham                                                     Farnham Shed No 2                                           1802 5A51 8Cig 8R   

Forms Diagram 29A

Diagram 29A
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545 Farnham Shed No 2                                           Farnham                                                     549 5N02 2Hap 8Cig 10M  

549 Farnham                                                     Aldershot                                                   554 5N02 2Hap 8Cig 10M  

557 Aldershot                                                   Aldershot                                                   600      2Hap 8Cig 10M  

611 Aldershot                                                   Guildford                                                   627 2N01 2Hap 4Cig 6R   

634 Guildford                                                   Aldershot                                                   649 2N06 4Cig 2Hap 6F   

654 Aldershot                                                   Waterloo 21                                                 821 2N06 2Hap 4Cig 6R   

832 Waterloo 21                                                 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        853 5Y06 4Cig 4

Diagram 29B

1455 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 7                                                  1506 5P67 4Cig 4

1525 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1713 2P67 8Cig 8F   

1735 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               1743 5P67 4Cig 4

2130 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth & Southsea DCS                                   2135 5P00 8Cig 8R   

Forms Diagram 30

Diagram 30

803 Portsmouth & Southsea DCS                                   Portsmouth Harbour                                          811 5P08 8Cig 8R   

822 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 7                                                  958 1P08 8Cig 8F   

1025 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          1209 2P37 8Cig 8R   

1225 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Fratton Depot                                               1233 5P37 4Cig 4

Mondays to Thursdays

1607 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          1615 5P88 8Cig 8F   

1636 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 7                                                  1854 2P88 8Cig 8R   

1925 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2111 2P95 8Cig 8F   

2128 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 8                                                  2314 2P16 8Cig 8R   

2332 Waterloo 8                                                  Wimbledon Park Depot                                        2346 5Y90 8Cig 8F   

Fridays Only

1607 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          1615 5P88 4Cig 4

1636 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 7                                                  1854 2P88 8Cig 8F   

1925 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2111 2P95 8Cig 8R   

2128 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 8                                                  2314 2P16 8Cig 8F   

2332 Waterloo 8                                                  Wimbledon Park Depot                                        2346 5Y90 8Cig 8R   

Diagram 31A

542 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 556 5B00 8Cig 4Vep 12M  

558 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 804 1B00 4Vep 8Cig 12M  

813 Waterloo 12                                                 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        835 5Y09 8Cig 4Vep 12M  

Diagram 31B

1610 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 12                                                 1623 5B29 4Vep 8Cig 12M  

1644 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1853 1B29 8Cig 4Vep 12M  

1900 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1914 5B31 8Cig 4Vep 12M  

Diagram 32A

542 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 556 5B00 8Cig 4Vep 12F  

558 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 804 1B00 4Vep 8Cig 12R  

813 Waterloo 12                                                 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        835 5Y09 8Cig 4Vep 12F  

Diagram 32B

1810 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 8                                                  1821 5P91 4Hap 4Cig 8R   

1834 Waterloo 8                                                  Fratton                                                     2013 2P91 4Cig 4Hap 8F   

2018 Fratton                                                     Fratton Depot                                               2023 5P91 4Cig 4Hap 8F   

Diagram 33

Mondays to Thursdays

1607 Fratton Depot                                               Portsmouth Harbour                                          1615 5P88 8Cig 8R   

1636 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 7                                                  1854 2P88 8Cig 8F   

1925 Waterloo 7                                                  Portsmouth Harbour                                          2111 2P95 8Cig 8R   

2128 Portsmouth Harbour                                          Waterloo 8                                                  2314 2P16 8Cig 8F   

2332 Waterloo 8                                                  Wimbledon Park Depot                                        2346 5Y90 8Cig 8R   

Diagram 34B
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1610 Wimbledon Park Depot                                        Waterloo 12                                                 1623 5B29 8Cig 4Vep 12R  

1644 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1853 1B29 4Vep 8Cig 12F  

1900 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1914 5B31 8Cig 4Vep 12F  
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